B =4

[ =71 57/7A0h « CD#%

= OKBX 5ifi T U —7

& i S « -BHf-

H ¥ 2023/03/12
No. ® F K4 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 | JIEf7
f& H Samba
14 TGS /AR S A 2 2 2 4 3 2 3 1 1 2.0
16 | BB IR/ LB Pt 1 3 3 5 5 4 1 3 3 3.0
16 JIE &FE/&éa8 &1 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 5 5 5.0
17 | FJR B/ R KRR T 3 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 2 1.0
18 [BH: Bt/ )1 v & 5 4 5 1 2 3 5 4 4 4.0
A AR
No. & F K 4 S B AR
14 &S /AR S A 2 2.0 | 2.0
16 | BB IR/ LB 3 3.0 | 3.0
16 JIE FE/&aK &1 5 5.0 | 5.0
17 | FJR B/ R KRR T 1 1.0 | 1.0
18 |HEH: B/ )1 & 4 4.0 | 4.0

1/3




No.
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

#® K B 4
EUlINES
Lz
EEPNRES
KAawEE
o) 1T S T
A 5
K HE T A
R P D



2 OKBESJHEHRTU—F
H fF  2023/03/12

BekEs |k ® T K4 JRIgOEE | R | RRGE
13004020 | C |fENE # 5L/ Ak SpIr S )1 I 524
13004193 | C | BBy T/ LB Pt s JnER st 53N
13001941 | C JIE ¥&/¢5K &7 S i) R A
13004061 | C |ZFJR BRL/ R KT | e o] U F1NL
13003306 | C |#EH: Bt/ )1 2 S e i) U HANE

3/3




