

競技会名	【シニア】 ラテンアメリカン・CD級								
会 場	OKBぎふ清流アリーナ								
部 門	S・-B班-								
日 付	2023/03/12								

No.	選手氏名	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	順位
-----	------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----

種目 Samba

14	篠嶋 裕史/林 さゆみ	2	2	2	4	3	2	3	1	1	2.0
15	上野 章夫/上野 隆世	1	3	3	5	5	4	1	3	3	3.0
16	川島 常豊/鈴木 さと子	4	5	4	3	4	5	2	5	5	5.0
17	桑原 章滋/桑原 未菜子	3	1	1	2	1	1	4	2	2	1.0
18	藤井 勝斌/川井 かよ	5	4	5	1	2	3	5	4	4	4.0

総合成績表

No.	選手氏名	S	総合成績	
14	篠嶋 裕史/林 さゆみ	2	2.0	2.0
15	上野 章夫/上野 隆世	3	3.0	3.0
16	川島 常豊/鈴木 さと子	5	5.0	5.0
17	桑原 章滋/桑原 未菜子	1	1.0	1.0
18	藤井 勝斌/川井 かよ	4	4.0	4.0

No. 審査員名

- 21 東爪博資
- 22 青山成之
- 23 田川深稀
- 24 大石靖長
- 25 石川都志雄
- 26 金澤 薫
- 27 渡邊智美
- 28 村田千晶
- 29 福浦ゆかり

会 場 OKBぎふ清流アリーナ

日 付 2023/03/12

背番号	登録番号	級	選手氏名	広域連盟	県連盟	成績		S											
14	13004020	C	篠嶋 裕史/林 さゆみ	中部	石川県	第2位		2.0											
15	13004193	C	上野 章夫/上野 隆世	中部	加盟外	第3位		3.0											
16	13001941	C	川島 常豊/鈴木 さと子	中部	静岡県	第5位		5.0											
17	13004061	C	桑原 章滋/桑原 未菜子	中部	静岡県	第1位		1.0											
18	13003306	C	藤井 勝斌/川井 かよ	中部	静岡県	第4位		4.0											